S

HORIZON

REMITTFANCE LIMITED
b3gamall C3bg=ill @.‘33|

CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-03-10 To 2025-03-10

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED

Agent ID :125

Date : 10 March 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

10/03/2025

10225222101253

FAISAL SAAID

447500062771

1000.000

10/03/2025

10225222101249

ZAHIR HAJ A
MOHAMED

447940090858

163.500

10/03/2025

10225222101246

ESSAMA
MOHAMED
YOUSIF

447462155757

326.000

10/03/2025

10225222101244

MOHAMED
ALMUSTAFA
MOHDY

447301995745

650.000

10/03/2025

10225222101241

JAMAL
SHAKER
GASMALSEED
MOHAMMED

447459358225

1106.000

10/03/2025

10225222101240

JAMAL
SHAKER
GASMALSEED
MOHAMMED

447459358225

430.000

10/03/2025

10225222101235

ALl
MOHAMMED
EDRIS

447742100091

228.500

10/03/2025

10225222101234

ALl
MOHAMMED
EDRIS

447742100091

163.500

10/03/2025

10225222101233

HASSAN
MAHMOUD ALI

447415229328

1788.500

10/03/2025

10225222101232

RAGI SUBHI

HABIB

447926519423

98.500
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This is a system generated receipt hence no signature required.




